51. Morgarten — Schwinget, 10. Mai 2008

Schlussrangliste

Schuler Christian S**
Schillig Alois S**
Ulrich Andreas S**

Beeler Ruedi S*

Kundig Edi S**

Horat Theo S*
Suter Daniel S*
Hodli Fritz T
Notzli Reto T*

Iten Alfred S**
Arnold Alois S*

Suter David S
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10.f Schuler Alex S
10. g WeissRoman S
10. h Iten Beat S

10.i Schelbert Roman T

11. a Gider Bruno S*

11. b Hagenbuch Andreas S
11. ¢ Reichmuth Armin S
11. d Arnold Marcel S

11. e Iten Josef S

11.f Schuler Bruno S
12. a Amgarten Roman S
12. b Gwerder Marco S

12. ¢ HessMichae S

* mit Auszeichnung

Betschart Rainer S*
Imfeld Peter S**
Schillig Willi S*
Hurschler Thomas S*

von Laufen Alexander
Laimbacher Ivo S*
Betschart Torsten S*

Betschart Erwin T*
Fuchs German S*

Betschart Remo S*
L{o6nd Andreas S*
Heinzer Stefan S

Elsener Peter T*
Zimmermann Simon S*
Dober Adrian S*

Ulrich Pirmin S*
Schelbert Rene S

10. a Achermann Thomas S**
10. b Steiner Martin S*

10. ¢ Barmettler Simon S*

10. d Forster Adrian S*

10. e Heinzer Stefan S

Rothenthurm
Walchwil
Gersau
Rothenthurm
Walchwil
Lungern
Luzern
Grafenort
Ibach
Beckenried
Schwyz
Rothenthurm
Rain
Unterageri
Edlibach
Pfaffikon
Muotathal
Alpthal
Neuageri
Allenwinden
Walchwil
Ingenbohl
Steinen
Sattel

Sattel
Beckenried
Rain

K tissnacht
Muotathal
Wolfenschie
Lauerz
Menziken

K tissnacht
Muotathal
Rothenthurm
Zwillikon
Unteré&geri
Ingenbohl
Birglen
Steinhausen
Mettmenstet
K tissnacht
Unterégeri
Ingenbohl
Lungern
Muotathal
Rothenthurm

58.25 *
58.00 *
57.50 *
57.00 *

*

*
56.75 *

*
56.50 *

56.25 *
*

56.00 *

55.75 *
*

55.50 *

55.25

55.00
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12.d
12. e
12. f
13.a
13.b
13.¢c
13.d
13. e
13.f
13.9

14.b
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16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
19.
19.
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ItenUrs S
Reichmuth Roger S
Betschart Silvan S
Betschart Thomas S
Marty Walter S*
Effinger Peter S
Rothlin Erwin S*
Ulrich Florian S
Betschart Dominik S
Betschart Ernst S
Merz Peter S

Bissig Sami S
Kathriner Daniel S
Hodel Severin S
Blaser Theo S
Kennel Franz-Toni S
RUttimann Daniel S
Elsener Andreas T
Ulrich Martin T
Villiger Marcel S
Stocklin Alex S
Doppmann Erwin S
Riesen Michael S
Villiger Cyrill S
Omlin Toni S*
Huarlimann Adi S
von Laufen Lukas S
Bucher Patrick S
Steinauer Ruedi S*

Unterageri
Sattel

Sattel
Menzingen
Ingenbohl
Alpthal
Immensee
Steinen
Udligenswil
Ried -

Baar
Walchwil
Baar
Unterageri
Ried -

Arth
Langnau aA.
Menzingen
Zug

Zug

Zug

Cham
Unterkulm
Lauerz
Flueli Ranft
Walchwil
Beckenried
Walchwil
Rothenthurm

Kammermann Christoph Rothenburg

Rogenmoser Guido S

Oberéageri

54.75

54.50

54.25

54.00

53.75

53.50

53.00



